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Restaurant

A Multi Cusine
Family Restaurant

100% Katural
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AII Type Of Foods & Tandoor Items
... Are Available In Bamboo Pipes _

r

{ . Indian Food
» Chinese Food
« Continental Food

+ Tandoor Item Kitty Party i
« Special Sea Food Available Anniversary Party

\ Tiffin Service Is Available Within The 3 Km Area Only. i

- -

® Birthday Party 3
» Official Party i

» Packing & Parcel Is Available With Natural Leaf
(Avoid to Aluminium Foil Paper)

« Mitti Handi Food Is Available In Qur Restaurant

« Alexa Is Available In Special Family Cabin

* 40+ Sitting Capacity
* Present In Silence Area (Eldero, Hi-street Market Complex)
* QOpening & Closing Time: 11.59 Am To 10.00pm

. /1#0180357-7673 Contact Us: B 70823-26569 !

............................................................................................................................

SPECIAL CABIN AVAILABLE
- Shop no-7, Eldeco Hi-street, G.T Road, Panipat * ole

MOCKTAILS:

Virgin Mojito

Mini Mojito
Pineapple Majito
Water Mealon Mojito

TEA & COFFEE

Tea

Green Tea

Black Tea

Hot Coffee

Black Coffee

Cold Coffee

Cold Coffea With Icecream

SHAKES

Vanila Shake
Butterscotch Shake
Strawberry Shake
Oreo Shake

Kitkat Shake

Chocolate Shakes
up:

Veq Clear Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Hot & Sour Soup
Bamboo Soup
Noodles soup

CONTINENTAL SOUP:

Cream Of Broccoli
Cream Of Mashroom
Cream Of Paneer
Cream Of Chicken

Price
129f-
124f-
159/-
199/-
140f-

Price

128/-
124f-
159¢-
140/-

Price

129/
149f-
129/-
148

39/
69/
40/
&9/
59/
149/-
169/-

149/-
159¢-
169/-
169/-
169/-
189/-

Price

149/
169/
179/
207
169/

Price

149f-
169f-
179/-
169/-

Sunday
T:00 BY

CHINESSESNACKS g

Price
Veg Noodles 179/
Hakka Noodles 189/-
Singapore Noodles 220/-
Veg Fried Rice 230/-
Chilli Paneer 219/-
Manchurian 189/-
Chilli Potato 240/-
Chilli Mashroom 260
Spring Roll 210/
NON-VEG CHINESSE SNACKS a
Price
Chilli Chicken 269/-
Chicken Lollipop 276/-
Chicken 65 269/-
Prawn Fried Rice 320/-
Fish Fried Rise 380/-
Egg Fried Rise 270/-
TANDOORI VEG STARTERS
o
Price
Paneer Tikka 230/-
Paneer Achari Tikka 249/-
Hariyali Paneer Tikka 269/-
Tandoori Masala Chaap 210/-
Haryali Chaap Tikka 220/-
Malai Chaap Tikka 230/-
Achari Chaap Tikka 230/-
Chaap Kali Mirch Tikka 249/
Mashroom Tikka 210/--
Haryali Mashroom Tikka 220/-
TANDOORI NON-VEG STARTERS
Price
Tandoori Chicken 269/599
Afghani Chicken 289/6%9
Chicken Kali Mirch 299/580

ALSO AVAILABLE ON:

zomato
For Customers Only




Chicken Malai Tikka
Chicken Kali Mirch Tikka
Chicken Angara Tikka
Chicken Hariyali Tikka
Chicken Achari Tikka
Tangadi Kabab

Chicken Seekh Kabab
Mutton Seekh Kabab
Tandoori Non-veg Platter

TANDOORI FISH

Fish Lasooni Tikka
Fish Tandoori Tikka
Fish Afghani Tikka
Fish Hariyali Tikka
Fish Malai Tikka

TANDOORI PRAWN

Lasooni Prawn Tikka
Tandoori Prawn Tikka
Afghani Prawn Tikka
Prawn Hariyali Tikka

Malai Prawn Tikka
VEG CONTINENTAL SNACKS
a
Price
CHEESE FINGER 220/-
VEG CUTLET 189/-
VEG PAKODA 210/-
PANEER PAKODA 249/-
CHEESE CHILU TOAST 210/-
FRENCH FRY 179/-
CONTINENTAL NON-VEG SNACKS
Crispy Chicken Fry
Grilled Fish Lemon Butter Souce
Fish Finger
Chicken Pakoda

Egg Pakod_a

269/-
209/-
209/-
289/-
20/
320/-
240/-
369/-
699/-

Price

349f-
369/-
39/-
39/
369/-

o
Price
449/-
469/-
469/-
489/-
499/-

a
Price
PEE
299/-
279/-
269/-
210/-

Fish Pakoda

340/-

Pamplet Fish Pakoda 389/-
Prawn Pakoda 489/-
Masala Omelette 169/-
Bread Omelette 189/-
Half Fry 149/-
VEG PIZZA a
Price
Farm House Pizza 199/-
Paneer Tikka Pizza 220/-
Mushroom Pizza 210/-
Cheese Pizza 189/-
Sweet Corn Pizza 240/-
NON-VEGPIZA g
Price
Chicken Tikka 249/-
Peri Peri Chicken Pizza 269/-
T —
Price
Amrabbiata Penne Pasta 210/259
Alfredo Penne Pasta 230/269
Mix Sauce Penne Pasta 2497279
VEG SANDWICH o)
Price
Veg Sandwich 169/-
Paneer Tikka Sandwich 199/-
Butter Toast 120/-
Cheese Com Sandwich 149/
Plain Cheese Sandwich 139/

NON-VEGSANDWICH

Price
Chicken Tikka Sandwich 320/-
Grilled Chicken Sandwich 320/-
Eqq Sandwich 160/-

VEG BURGER

Veg Burger
Aloo Tikki
Paneer Tikki Burger

NON-VEG BURGER

Fried Chicleen Burger
Egg Burger

MOMOS

Veg Momos

Fried Momos
Kurkur Momas
Paneer Momos
Chicken Momos
Chicken KFC Momos

Price
129/
119/-
139/

a
Price
169+
189+
169/-
a0

@]
Price
149/-
139/

Price

s
268/-

INDIAN MAIN COURSE

Dal Tadka

Dal Amritsari

Dal Makhani

Paneer Tikka Butter Masala
Kadai Paneer

Shahi Paneer

Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Do Pyaza
Butter Mushroom
Palak Paneer

Mix Veg

Chana Masala
Chaap Butter Masala
Tawa Chaap
Navratan Korma

a
Price
189/-
210/-
220/
269/-
269/-
279/-
259/-
299/
240/-
260/-
210/-
220/-
259/-
249/-
279/-

NON-VEG MAIN COURSE

Chicken Tikka Masala
Butter Chicken

Kadai Chicken

Chicken Kali Mirch Gravy
Tawa Chicken

Chicken Rara

Lemon Chicken

Fish Curry

Mutton Roganjosh
Mutton Kashmiri

Mutton Korma

Mutton Rara

Mutton Curry

Mati Handi Mutton Curry
Katla Fish Curry

Katla Mustard Curry
Rohu Mustard Curry
Rohu Fish Masala
Pamphlet Fish Mustard Dry
Prawn Curry

Crab Curry

RICE

Price
Plain Rice
Zeera Rice
Veg Pulao
Cheese Pulao

SPECIAL NON VEG BIRYANI

Chicken Dum Biryani

Royal Chicken Biryani
Bamboo Chicken Biryani
Matti Handi Chicken Biryani
Bamboo Mutton Biryani
Fish Express Biryani

Price

280/-
310/-
320/-
350/-
320/-
360/-
280/-
370/-
460/-
589/-
549/-
499/-
420/-
550/-
369/-
349/-
299/-
330/-
389/-
450/-
650/-

130/-
159/-
179/-
210/-

Price
220/-
379/-
569/-
589/-
559/-
459/-

SPECIAL VEG BIRYANI

Veg Biryani
Hyderabadi Veg Biryani
Dum Veg Biryani

SALAD

Green Salad
Peanut Masala

RAITA
Mix Veg. Raita
Boondi Raita
Plain Raita
Plain Curd
Mint Raita

SWEET

Gulab Jamun

Gulab Jamun With Ice Cream
Vanilla Ice Cream

Strawberry

Buftterscotch

Chocolate

TANDOORI BREADS

Plain Roti / Butter

Plain Naan / Butter

Garlic Naan

Stuff Naan

Keema Naan

Stuff Kulcha

Stuffed Paratha / Aloo / Aloo Pyaj
/ Gobi / Paneer

230/-
250/-
280/-

Price
139/-
169/-

Price
149/-
130/-
120/-
99/.

110/-

Price
59/-
110/-
79/-
89/-
99/-
110/-

Price
20/25
59/79
99/-

129/-
149/-
129/-
79/99/120




